Picture: Description: Code:
Galvanised Adaptor
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 15MM FGAD15
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 20MM FGAD20
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 25MM FGAD25
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 32MM FGAD32
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 40MM FGAD40
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 50MM FGAD50
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 65MM FGAD65
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 80MM FGAD80
ADAPTOR M/S GALV. 100MM FGAD100
Galvanised Bend MF
BEND GALV. MF 15MM FGBE15
BEND GALV. MF 20MM FGBE20
BEND GALV. MF 25MM FGBE25
BEND GALV. MF 32MM FGBE32
BEND GALV. MF 40MM FGBE40
BEND GALV. MF 50MM FGBE50
BEND GALV. MF 65MM FGBE65
BEND GALV. MF 80MM FGBE80
BEND GALV. MF 100MM FGBE100
Galvanised Barrel Nipple
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 15MM FGBN15
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 20MM FGBN20
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 25MM FGBN25
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 32MM FGBN32
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 40MM FGBN40
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 50MM FGBN50
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 65MM FGBN65
BARREL NIPPLE GALV. 80MM FGBN80
BARREL NIPPLE GALV.100MM FGBN100
Galvanised Cap
CAP GALV. 15MM FGCA15
CAP GALV. 20MM FGCA20
CAP GALV. 25MM FGCA25
CAP GALV. 32MM FGCA32
CAP GALV. 40MM FGCA40
CAP GALV. 50MM FGCA50
Fittings Galvan. + PVC
Galvanised Elbow
ELBOW 90° GALV. 15MM  FF FGEL15
ELBOW 90° GALV. 15MM M+F FGELM15
ELBOW 90° GALV. 20MM  FF FGEL20
ELBOW 90° GALV. 20MM M+F FGELM20
ELBOW 90° GALV. 25MM  FF FGEL25
ELBOW 90° GALV. 25MM M+F FGELM25
ELBOW 90° GALV. 32MM  FF FGEL32
ELBOW 90° GALV. 32MM M+F FGELM32
ELBOW 90° GALV. 40MM  FF FGEL40
ELBOW 90° GALV. 40MM M+F FGELM40
ELBOW 90° GALV. 50MM  FF FGEL50
ELBOW 90° GALV. 50MM M+F FGELM50
ELBOW 90° GALV. 65MM  FF FGEL65
ELBOW 90° GALV. 80MM  FF FGEL80
ELBOW 90° GALV. 100MM FF FGEL100
Galvanised Holder Bat
HOLDER BATS GALV. 15MM FGHB15
HOLDER BATS GALV. 20MM FGHB20
HOLDER BATS GALV. 25MM FGHB25
HOLDER BATS GALV. 40MM FGHB40
Galvanised Hex Nipple
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 100MM FGHN100
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 15MM FGHN15
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 20MM FGHN20
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 25MM FGHN25
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 32MM FGHN32
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 40MM FGHN40
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 50MM FGHN50
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 65MM FGHN65
HEX NIPPLE GALV. 80MM FGHN80
Galvanised Hollow Plug
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 15MM FGPH15
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 20MM FGPH20
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 25MM FGPH25
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 32MM FGPH32
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 40MM FGPH40
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 50MM FGPH50
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 65MM FGPH65
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 80MM FGPH80
PLUG HOLLOW GALV. 100MM FGPH100
Galvanised Red. Bush
RED BUSH GALV. 20:15MM FGRB2015
RED BUSH GALV. 25:15MM FGRB2515
RED BUSH GALV. 25:20MM FGRB2520
RED BUSH GALV. 32:15MM FGRB3215
RED BUSH GALV. 32:20MM FGRB3220
RED BUSH GALV. 32:25MM FGRB3225
RED BUSH GALV. 40:15MM FGRB4015
RED BUSH GALV. 40:20MM FGRB4020
RED BUSH GALV. 40:25MM FGRB4025
RED BUSH GALV. 40:32MM FGRB4032
RED BUSH GALV. 50:15MM FGRB5015
RED BUSH GALV. 50:20MM FGRB5020
RED BUSH GALV. 50:25MM FGRB5025
RED BUSH GALV. 50:32MM FGRB5032
RED BUSH GALV. 50:40MM FGRB5040
RED BUSH GALV. 65:40MM FGRB6540
RED BUSH GALV. 65:50MM FGRB6550
RED BUSH GALV. 80:40MM FGRB8040
RED BUSH GALV. 80:50MM FGRB8050
RED BUSH GALV. 80:65MM FGRB8065
RED BUSH GALV. 100:50MM FGRB10050
RED BUSH GALV. 100:65MM FGRB10065
RED BUSH GALV. 100:80MM FGRB10080
Galvanised Red. Socket
RED SOCKET GALV. 20:15MM FGRS2015
RED SOCKET GALV. 25:15MM FGRS2515
RED SOCKET GALV. 25:20MM FGRS2520
RED SOCKET GALV. 32:15MM FGRS3215
RED SOCKET GALV. 32:25MM FGRS3225
RED SOCKET GALV. 40:15MM FGRS4015
RED SOCKET GALV. 40:20MM FGRS4020
RED SOCKET GALV. 40:25MM FGRS4025
RED SOCKET GALV. 40:32MM FGRS4032
RED SOCKET GALV. 50:15MM FGRS5015
RED SOCKET GALV. 50:20MM FGRS5020
RED SOCKET GALV. 50:25MM FGRS5025
RED SOCKET GALV. 50:32MM FGRS5032
RED SOCKET GALV. 50:40MM FGRS5040
RED SOCKET GALV. 65:40MM FGRS6540
RED SOCKET GALV. 65:50MM FGRS6550
RED SOCKET GALV. 80:65MM FGRS8065
RED.SOCKET GALV. 80:50MM FGRS8050
RED.SOCKET GALV.100:50MM FGRS10050
RED.SOCKET GALV.100:65MM FGRS10065
RED.SOCKET GALV.100:80MM FGRS10080
Galvanised Red. Tee
RED TEE GALV. 20:15MM FGRT2015
RED TEE GALV. 25:15MM FGRT2515
RED TEE GALV. 25:20MM FGRT2520
RED. TEE GALV. 50:40MM FGRT5040
Galvanised Socket
SOCKET GALV. 15MM FGSO15
SOCKET GALV. 20MM FGSO20
SOCKET GALV. 25MM FGSO25
SOCKET GALV. 32MM FGSO32
SOCKET GALV. 40MM FGSO40
SOCKET GALV. 50MM FGSO50
SOCKET GALV. 65MM FGSO65
SOCKET GALV. 80MM FGSO80
SOCKET GALV. 100MM FGSO100
Galvanised Tee
TEE GALV. 15MM FGTE15
TEE GALV. 20MM FGTE20
TEE GALV. 25MM FGTE25
TEE GALV. 32MM FGTE32
TEE GALV. 40MM FGTE40
TEE GALV. 50MM FGTE50
TEE GALV. 65MM FGTE65
TEE GALV. 80MM FGTE80
TEE GALV. 100MM FGTE100
Galvanised Union Conical
UNION CONICAL GALV. 15MM FGUC15
UNION CONICAL GALV. 20MM FGUC20
UNION CONICAL GALV. 25MM FGUC25
UNION CONICAL GALV. 32MM FGUC32
UNION CONICAL GALV. 40MM FGUC40
UNION CONICAL GALV. 50MM FGUC50
UNION CONICAL GALV. 65MM FGUC65
UNION CONICAL GALV. 80MM FGUC80
UNION CONICAL GALV.100MM FGUC100
Nylon Adaptor
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 15MM FNAD15
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 20MM FNAD20
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 25MM FNAD25
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 32MM FNAD32
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 40MM FNAD40
ADAPTOR MALE NYLON 50MM FNAD50
Nylon Coupling
COUPLING NYLON 15MM FNCO15
COUPLING NYLON 20MM FNCO20
COUPLING NYLON 25MM FNCO25
COUPLING NYLON 32MM FNCO32
COUPLING NYLON 40MM FNCO40
COUPLING NYLON 50MM FNCO50
COUPLING RED.NYLON 20X15 FNRC2015
COUPLING RED.NYLON 25X20 FNRC2520
COUPLING RED.NYLON 40X20 FNRC4020
COUPLING RED.NYLON 40X25 FNRC4025
COUPLING RED.NYLON 50X25 FNRC5025
Nylon Elbow FF 90°
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 15MM FNEL15
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 20MM FNEL20
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 25MM FNEL25
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 32MM FNEL32
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 40MM FNEL40
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 50MM FNEL50
ELBOW FF 90° NYLON 80MM FNEL80
Nylon Plug
PLUG NYLON 15MM FNPL15
PLUG NYLON 20MM FNPL20
PLUG NYLON 25MM FNPL25
PLUG NYLON 40MM FNPL40
PLUG NYLON 50MM FNPL50
Nylon Tee
TEE NYLON 15MM FNTE15
TEE NYLON 20MM FNTE20
TEE NYLON 25MM FNTE25
TEE NYLON 32MM FNTE32
TEE NYLON 40MM FNTE40
TEE NYLON 50MM FNTE50